WEST HAWAII SEWER COMPANY
POWER COST CHARGE CALCULATION
EFFECTIVE: NOVEMBER 2023

09/08/23 - 10/06/23

09/09/23 - 10/10/23

HELCO: A-Plant
K-Plant

ENERGY RESOURCES - WIND
SUBTOTAL

ENERGY RESOURCES - WIND

GRAND TOTAL

POWER COST CALCULATIONS:
PREVIOUS MONTH TOTAL DOLLARS:
PREVIOUS MONTH TOTAL METERED TG

UNIT PRICE FOR METERED WATER SALES [$ / TG]
WHSC CALCULATIONS:
1.0269
X
1.06385

Formula used to calculate PCC

Electric Power Cost Per Thousand Gallons =

4,311.15
11,024.67
7,988.14

$23,323.96

$23,323.96

$23,323.96
22,712
1.0269

UNIT PRICE FOR METERED WATER SALES [$ / TG]

PSCIPUCfee = | 1.0925 |

POWER COST CHARGE PER
TG (WHSC)

Previous Month's Electric Cost / Divided by Previous Month's Total Metered TG of

Water to the Company's Customers x 1.063¢



